
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  AUGUST 16
th
 to AUGUST 31

st
 2025 

 

Saturday, August 16
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

Lucio Reyes † 

 requested by Zaida Azares 

Gregoria Ramos † 

 requested by Claudette Wilson 

Thanksgiving to Blessed Trinity, Holy Family, All Saints,  

Holy Angels & St Rocco 

requested by the Sacco Family  

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 
 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Jose Ybarola & Diego Cabusas † 

 requested by the Ybarola Family 

 

 

 

Sunday, August 17
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

Joseph Samaroo † 

requested by Holy Cross CWL 

 

Thanksgiving - Christina & Carl D'Souza 

requested by the D'Souza Family 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

 

Monday, August 18
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, August 19
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, August 20
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Birthday Thanksgiving - Therese De Manche 

requested by Carmel & Patrick Galvin 

 

 

Thursday, August 21
st
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

  

Friday, August 22
nd

  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

  

 

Adolf Krauth † 

requested by Karin Doumouras 

 

Saturday, August 23
rd
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Peppino Carpino † 

requested by Anna Carpino & Family 

1st death anniversary - Soledad Colada † 

requested by Sophia & Andrew Wong Family 

Ist Birthday Thanksgiving - Sloane Wong 

requested by Sophia & Andrew Wong Family 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Sunday, August 24
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

8th Birthday Thanksgiving - Nathaniel Nguyen 

requested by Karin Doumouras 

 

James Henry Roberts † 

requested by the D'Souza Family 

 



 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, August 25
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, August 26
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, August 27
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

Prayers for Peace 

requested by Incoronata Ambrosini 

 

 

Thursday, August 28
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

Friday, August 29
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Gregoria Ramos † 

requested by Mila Benedicto 

 

 

Saturday, August 30
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

In Honour of St Anne, St Joachim, Our Lady of Visora  

& blessings for the Sacco Family 

requested by the Sacco Family 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Sunday, August 31
st
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

James Henry Roberts † 

requested by Holy Cross Eucharistic Ministers 

 

Bienvinido Castro † 

requested by the Legion of Mary 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 


